13

14
23
24
25
27
30
31
33
34

13+

10
11
13
15
18
21
38
44

13

19
20
22
26
28
29
36
37
43

First Name

Alexia

Taylor

Dianne Elizabeth
Maria

Maria

Sofia

Tara Valeria
Olivia
Alex-Anne
Arianis Mariel

First Name

Alma

Camila Marie
Mariana
Stephanie
Deborah
Anastasija
Abigael
Malena
Valeria

First Name

Antonella
Antonia
Camila
Constanza
Nyadieng
Camille
Patricia
Johanna
Julia

Ana Isabel

Baskethall d““

f‘ Without
h‘ Borders

Americas

CHICAGO SKY
Last Name Country
Bujold Canada
Williams Canada
Crespo Lopez Puerto Rico
De Gracia Panama
Mejia Mexico
Leitche Linzmayer Chile
Rivas Vadillo El Salvador
Leung Canada
Bessette Canada
Rivera Martinez Puerto Rico

MINNESOTA LYNX

Last Name Country
Bourgarel Argentina
De Pool Maisonet Puerto Rico
Mendivil Ruiz Mexico
Smidt Falter Argentina
Damoah Canada
Veljovic Canada
Levasseur Canada
Maggi Argentina
Mora Mexico

NEW YORK LIBERTY

Last Name Country
Luraghi Gonzalez Paraguay
Basualdo Uruguay
Aguilar Gonzales Chile
Lopez Amarilla Paraguay
Yiech Canada
Gaudreau Canada
Augustin Canada
Flores Holguin Mexico
Bosque Argentina

Zesati Espinoza Mexico

Basketball Without Borders Americas 2023
Girls Roster By Teams

DOB

8/2/2006

12/1/2006
6/4/2006

5/10/2006
3/14/2006
3/3/2006

6/20/2006
6/30/2006
3/22/2006
8/20/2006

DOB

11/8/2006
4/7/2006
3/27/2006
8/3/2006
6/10/2006
6/6/2006
12/18/2006
10/24/2006
12/12/2006

DOB

5/26/2006
9/22/2006
9/29/2006
4/7/2006
6/10/2006
1/4/2006
9/15/2006
4/18/2006
1/3/2006
7/9/2006

Height
(Ft/Inches)
5'6

5'8
5'10
5'9

5'6

5'9
511
511
6'1
511

Height
(Ft/Inches)
57

57

5'6

5'5

52
5'10
5'5

6'1

6'2

Height
(Ft/Inches)
51

5'9

5'5

5'5

6'2

5'5
5'10
5'8
511
6'0

Position

G
G
FIC
PF
PG
G
SG
G
F
FiC

Position

PG
SF
PG
PG
PG
F

PG
PF
c

Position



[B:S

First Name

Alexia

Alma
Antonella
Camila Marie
Mariana
Carissa
Stephanie
Taylor
Deborah
Anastasija
Antonia
Camila
Abigael
Constanza
Dianne Elizabeth
Maria

Maria
Nyadieng
Sofia
Camille
Patricia

Tara Valeria
Olivia
Alex-Anne
Arianis Mariel
Johanna
Julia

Malena

Ana Isabel
Valeria

Baskethall
Without
Borders
Americas

Basketball Without Borders Americas 2023

Girls Roster by Jersey Number

Last Name

Bujold

Bourgarel
Luraghi Gonzalez
De Pool Maisonet
Mendivil Ruiz
Robinson

Smidt Falter
Williams
Damoah

Veljovic
Basualdo

Aguilar Gonzales
Levasseur

Lopez Amarilla
Crespo Lopez

De Gracia

Mejia

Yiech

Leitche Linzmayer
Gaudreau
Augustin

Rivas Vadillo
Leung

Bessette

Rivera Martinez
Flores Holguin
Bosque

Maggi

Zesati Espinoza
Mora

Country

Canada
Argentina
Paraguay
Puerto Rico
Mexico
Jamaica
Argentina
Canada
Canada
Canada
Uruguay
Chile
Canada
Paraguay
Puerto Rico
Panama
Mexico
Canada
Chile
Canada
Canada

El Salvador
Canada
Canada
Puerto Rico
Mexico
Argentina
Argentina
Mexico
Mexico

DOB

8/2/2006
11/8/2006
5/26/2006
4/7/2006
3/27/2006
6/24/2006
8/3/2006
12/1/2006
6/10/2006
00/00/2006
9/22/2006
9/29/2006
12/18/2006
4/7/2006
6/4/2006
5/10/2006
3/14/2006
6/10/2006
3/3/2006
1/4/2006
9/15/2006
6/20/2006
6/30/2006
3/22/2006
8/20/2006
4/18/2006
1/3/2006
10/24/2006
7/9/2006
12/12/2006

Height
(Et/Inches)
5'6
57
51
57
5'6
5'6
5'5
5'8
52
5'10
59
5'5
5'5
5'5
5'10
59
5'6
6'2
59
5'5
5'10
511
511
6'1
511
5'8
511
6'1
6'0
6'2

Position

G
PG
PG
SF
PG
G
PG
G
PG
F

G
PG
PG
PG/SG
FIC
PF
PG

PG



